
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 482 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  26 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 15  121922 BE2086648-24 10.33220 1305.8408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  1  124121 BE2043064-22 10.35260 1300.6043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26 20  132009 BE5036054-24 10.41550 1295.2641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24  3       2 BE2041343-22 10.34250 1291.3186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 19       3 BE2086699-24 10.34400 1287.9085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  2       2 BE2118395-21 10.36230 1287.7849      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  5       3 BE2087932-24 10.36260 1287.1172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  6       4 BE2036364-23 10.36400 1284.0103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1  7  5  122470 BE2040451-22 10.35260 1283.3042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  9       5 BE2087949-24 10.36490 1282.0210      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  7       6 BE2043041-22 10.36520 1281.3593      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1  7  2       2 BE2040313-22 10.35500 1277.9478      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  4       7 DV1774622-24 10.37100 1277.4031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24  9       4 BE2086602-24 10.35370 1275.1124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1  7  1       3 BE2040385-22 10.36190 1271.5349      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19 13  124946 BE2054360-24 10.38270 1269.1315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  6  121819 BE2109705-23 10.36180 1264.9948      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24  6       5 BE2034557-23 10.36290 1263.6587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 12  123802 BE2086530-24 10.38000 1263.2857      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26  4  121884 BE2030016-23 10.36410 1260.6516      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 14       2 BE2088915-24 10.38210 1258.7900      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 18       3 BE2086536-24 10.38220 1258.5768      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 13       6 BE2086668-24 10.36530 1258.4414      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40  9  126399 BE2054502-24 10.40270 1258.4072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 10       2 BE2019813-24 10.36560 1257.4003      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 15       3 BE2019916-24 10.36570 1257.1841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 14       7 BE2087565-24 10.37010 1256.7119      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 23       8 BE2076324-24 10.37020 1256.4960      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 24  2  122114 BE2034135-23 10.37140 1255.8862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  3       8 DV1774621-24 10.38520 1255.4383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 10       9 BE2086625-24 10.37090 1254.9871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 19  7  114638 BE2035392-23 10.31210 1254.9316      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  2  122348 BE2087544-24 10.37340 1253.9939      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 482 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 32       2 BE2027717-23 10.40490 1253.8304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 10       3 BE2005007-23 10.40550 1252.5879      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  3       2 BE2089420-22 10.37190 1251.7794      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  1       3 BE2087847-24 10.37230 1250.9225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26 16       2 BE5036065-24 10.45340 1250.4799      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  2  132976 BE5034660-24 10.46250 1249.5787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 21  124178 BE2054656-24 10.39300 1248.0201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 31       4 BE2054510-24 10.41210 1247.2324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 24      10 BE2086603-24 10.37460 1247.0713      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11  8       9 BE2087940-24 10.39330 1246.8207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  8  128316 BE5071847-24 10.43013 1245.5244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  1       2 BE5023125-23 10.46500 1244.7051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24  4      11 BE2034554-23 10.37580 1244.5253      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 37       5 BE2027718-23 10.41390 1243.5514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26 26       3 BE5031819-23 10.46140 1242.6326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26 19       4 BE5036082-24 10.46150 1242.4376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 20      12 BE2086638-24 10.38080 1242.4117      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26 18       5 BE5036076-24 10.46210 1241.2694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26  2       4 BE2019839-24 10.38200 1239.4983      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11 11      10 BE2087925-24 10.40150 1238.1147      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1  7  3       4 BE2040386-22 10.38560 1237.9043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 14       6 BE2054528-24 10.42070 1237.8685      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40  8       7 BE2076330-24 10.42120 1236.8591      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  6       2 BE5071808-24 10.43463 1236.5225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 16       8 BE2054503-24 10.42150 1236.2543      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 25       9 BE2076307-24 10.42170 1235.8514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 11      10 BE2054527-24 10.42180 1235.6500      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1  7  7       5 BE2040312-22 10.39070 1235.6146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25  3  129391 BE2054218-24 10.44470 1234.8433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 38      11 BE2076321-24 10.42240 1234.4434      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 24  6       2 BE2034122-23 10.39020 1233.0596      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19  6       2 DV2383822-23 10.41210 1232.8170      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26  1       6 BE5062334-22 10.47120 1231.4272      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 22       5 BE2030067-23 10.39000 1231.1515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 67 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 23       6 BE2019808-24 10.39000 1231.1515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 69 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 24 11       3 BE2034112-23 10.39270 1227.8934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 20      12 BE2054723-24 10.42590 1227.4510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 70 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 29      13 BE2076325-24 10.42590 1227.4510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 72 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 24       7 BE2019807-24 10.39190 1227.2260      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 24      14 BE2076328-24 10.43020 1226.8554      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 19       2 BE6051087-24 10.41160 1226.2475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 18       3 BE2054683-24 10.41170 1226.0457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 482 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 33      15 BE2054521-24 10.43090 1225.4678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  3       4 BE2054658-24 10.41210 1225.2393      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26  7       8 BE2019920-24 10.39310 1224.7597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  1       2 BE2066887-24 10.39540 1224.7047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26  1       9 BE2030093-23 10.39350 1223.9397      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26  3      10 BE2030032-23 10.39370 1223.5302      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 81 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 18      11 BE2019834-24 10.39370 1223.5302      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 83 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24  2      13 BE2041349-22 10.39430 1222.6843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 39      16 BE2082001-22 10.43240 1222.5048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  5       3 BE2066882-24 10.40050 1222.4613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 13       4 BE2034066-23 10.41190 1221.9312      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24  5      14 BE2041373-22 10.39470 1221.8674      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12 12       4 BE2109708-23 10.39430 1221.6513      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 24  3       4 BE2086812-24 10.39580 1221.5472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1  7  4       6 BE2040343-22 10.40200 1220.6312      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 19 16  123142 BE2036337-23 10.40550 1220.2345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12 11       5 BE2087828-24 10.39500 1220.2237      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19 10       3 BE2054303-24 10.42240 1220.1758      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26  9      12 BE2019841-24 10.39550 1219.8565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19  4       4 BE2054352-24 10.42280 1219.3819      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 19  4       2 BE2088489-24 10.41000 1219.2277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40  7      17 BE2054517-24 10.43410 1219.1641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  1       5 BE2098833-24 10.41380 1218.1240      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  9       6 BE2086589-24 10.41460 1216.5280      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18  2       7 BE2034069-23 10.41510 1215.5326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

100 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 16       8 BE2086545-24 10.41510 1215.5326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

102 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19 12       5 DV2383831-23 10.42510 1214.8371      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  2       5 BE2054687-24 10.42150 1214.4548      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

103 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 15       6 BE2054630-24 10.42150 1214.4548      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

105 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 11 10      11 BE2087947-24 10.42130 1214.2932      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40  4      18 BE2027708-23 10.44060 1214.2843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 20       7 BE2054660-24 10.42200 1213.4658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 19 18  120953 BE2087930-24 10.39470 1212.1563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40  6      19 BE2054515-24 10.44280 1210.0223      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25 11       2 BE2108621-24 10.47000 1209.2617      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 26      20 BE2076305-24 10.44340 1208.8652      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 19      21 BE2076336-24 10.44360 1208.4799      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 28      22 BE2027710-23 10.44430 1207.1335      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25  8       3 BE2054227-24 10.47160 1206.2554      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 12  4       6 BE2087829-24 10.41020 1205.7308      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25  7       4 BE2054204-24 10.47200 1205.5062      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26  7       7 BE5036014-24 10.49340 1204.8281      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 482 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1  7  6       7 BE2040389-22 10.41410 1204.4255      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 30      23 BE2054532-24 10.45000 1203.8762      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19  3       6 BE2054372-24 10.43480 1203.7187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25 16       5 BE2054288-24 10.47320 1203.2641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  1  125004 BE2054465-24 10.43540 1203.1184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 16       8 BE2054620-24 10.43160 1202.4984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 40 15      24 BE2005014-23 10.45080 1202.3494      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 14      13 BE2019815-24 10.41230 1202.2094      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

126 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19 11       7 BE2054414-24 10.43560 1202.1745      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         126

127 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24  1      15 BE2034508-23 10.41280 1201.5966      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25 17       6 BE2108609-24 10.47420 1201.4020      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 20      14 BE2019908-24 10.41280 1201.2221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 24 16      16 BE6181479-24 10.41330 1200.6105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

131 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25 15       7 BE2054257-24 10.47470 1200.4732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         131

132 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19 17       8 BE2054305-24 10.44090 1199.6735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

133 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26  5       8 BE5036005-24 10.50040 1199.3549      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         133

134 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2 13 11  128952 BE2055029-24 10.47330 1198.9958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         134

135 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19 19       9 BE2054319-24 10.44140 1198.7144      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         135

136 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19  2      10 BE2027370-23 10.44210 1197.3742      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         136

137 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19  1      11 BE2027372-23 10.44230 1196.9919      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         137

138 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25  9       8 BE2054233-24 10.48090 1196.4031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         138

139 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 19  1       3 BE2042450-22 10.42560 1196.3277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         139

140 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 29       9 BE2054626-24 10.43540 1195.1684      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         140

141 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 14      10 BE5036168-24 10.43550 1194.9767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         141

142 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 12      11 BE2073783-24 10.43560 1194.7851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         142

143 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31  6      12 BE2054685-24 10.43580 1194.4021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         143

143 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 25      13 BE2054662-24 10.43580 1194.4021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         143

145 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 10      14 BE2054718-24 10.44000 1194.0192      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         145

146 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1 10  3       3 BE5010633-23 10.47293 1193.7668      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         146

147 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 17  1  128046 BE5047699-21 10.47170 1193.5311      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         147

148 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 18 11       9 BE2088908-24 10.43450 1193.2723      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         148

149 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 17  5       2 BE5047615-21 10.47190 1193.1604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         149

150 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 25 18       9 BE2054243-24 10.48290 1192.7270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         150

151 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 19  9       2 BE2102143-22 10.41290 1191.8509      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         151

152 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2 17  9       3 BE5046223-24 10.47300 1191.1256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         152

153 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 31 23      15 BE2054652-24 10.44170 1190.7751      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         153

154 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 26 14       9 BE5036059-24 10.50520 1190.7005      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         154

155 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 18  2  128046 BE5071542-24 10.47400 1189.2817      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         155

156 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 11  5       3 BE5023119-23 10.51520 1188.7008      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         156

157 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  5       2 BE2054498-24 10.45140 1187.8746      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         157

158 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 19  8      12 BE2054343-24 10.45160 1186.9474      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         158

159 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 19 10       3 BE2102113-22 10.41570 1186.3953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         159



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 482 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   5 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

160 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 19      15 BE2019835-24 10.42460 1186.0266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         160

161 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 26 11      16 BE2030056-23 10.42490 1185.4498      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         161

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 317 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16  7  121922 BE2086648-24 10.33220 1305.8408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 21 16  132009 BE5036054-24 10.41550 1295.2641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16 11       2 BE2086699-24 10.34400 1287.9085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  7  3  124121 BE2087932-24 10.36260 1287.1172      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  7  5       2 BE2087949-24 10.36490 1282.0210      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  7  2       3 DV1774622-24 10.37100 1277.4031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16  1       3 BE2086602-24 10.35370 1275.1124      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 14  8  124946 BE2054360-24 10.38270 1269.1315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 15 10  123802 BE2086530-24 10.38000 1263.2857      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 15 11       2 BE2088915-24 10.38210 1258.7900      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 15 15       3 BE2086536-24 10.38220 1258.5768      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16  5       4 BE2086668-24 10.36530 1258.4414      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26  5  126399 BE2054502-24 10.40270 1258.4072      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18  6  121884 BE2019813-24 10.36560 1257.4003      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18  9       2 BE2019916-24 10.36570 1257.1841      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16  6       5 BE2087565-24 10.37010 1256.7119      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16 15       6 BE2076324-24 10.37020 1256.4960      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  7  1       4 DV1774621-24 10.38520 1255.4383      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16  2       7 BE2086625-24 10.37090 1254.9871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  2  122348 BE2087544-24 10.37340 1253.9939      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  1  121819 BE2087847-24 10.37230 1250.9225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 21 12       2 BE5036065-24 10.45340 1250.4799      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  1  132976 BE5034660-24 10.46250 1249.5787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 20  124178 BE2054656-24 10.39300 1248.0201      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 20       2 BE2054510-24 10.41210 1247.2324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16 16       8 BE2086603-24 10.37460 1247.0713      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  7  4       5 BE2087940-24 10.39330 1246.8207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  5  3  128316 BE5071847-24 10.43013 1245.5244      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 21 15       3 BE5036082-24 10.46150 1242.4376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16 12       9 BE2086638-24 10.38080 1242.4117      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 21 14       4 BE5036076-24 10.46210 1241.2694      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18  1       3 BE2019839-24 10.38200 1239.4983      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  7  7       6 BE2087925-24 10.40150 1238.1147      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 317 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26  8       3 BE2054528-24 10.42070 1237.8685      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26  4       4 BE2076330-24 10.42120 1236.8591      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  5  1       2 BE5071808-24 10.43463 1236.5225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26  9       5 BE2054503-24 10.42150 1236.2543      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 16       6 BE2076307-24 10.42170 1235.8514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26  6       7 BE2054527-24 10.42180 1235.6500      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  2  129391 BE2054218-24 10.44470 1234.8433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 25       8 BE2076321-24 10.42240 1234.4434      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18 15       4 BE2019808-24 10.39000 1231.1515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 12       9 BE2054723-24 10.42590 1227.4510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 18      10 BE2076325-24 10.42590 1227.4510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 45 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18 16       5 BE2019807-24 10.39190 1227.2260      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 15      11 BE2076328-24 10.43020 1226.8554      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 18       2 BE6051087-24 10.41160 1226.2475      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 17       3 BE2054683-24 10.41170 1226.0457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 21      12 BE2054521-24 10.43090 1225.4678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  3       4 BE2054658-24 10.41210 1225.2393      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18  3       6 BE2019920-24 10.39310 1224.7597      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  1       2 BE2066887-24 10.39540 1224.7047      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18 12       7 BE2019834-24 10.39370 1223.5302      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  5       3 BE2066882-24 10.40050 1222.4613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 18  2  122114 BE2086812-24 10.39580 1221.5472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  6       2 BE2087828-24 10.39500 1220.2237      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 14  6       2 BE2054303-24 10.42240 1220.1758      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18  5       8 BE2019841-24 10.39550 1219.8565      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 14  2       3 BE2054352-24 10.42280 1219.3819      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  9  3  123142 BE2088489-24 10.41000 1219.2277      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26  3      13 BE2054517-24 10.43410 1219.1641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 15  1       4 BE2098833-24 10.41380 1218.1240      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 15  8       5 BE2086589-24 10.41460 1216.5280      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 15 13       6 BE2086545-24 10.41510 1215.5326      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  2       5 BE2054687-24 10.42150 1214.4548      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 65 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 14       6 BE2054630-24 10.42150 1214.4548      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 67 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  7  6       7 BE2087947-24 10.42130 1214.2932      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 19       7 BE2054660-24 10.42200 1213.4658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 14 13  120953 BE2087930-24 10.39470 1212.1563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26  2      14 BE2054515-24 10.44280 1210.0223      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 10       2 BE2108621-24 10.47000 1209.2617      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 17      15 BE2076305-24 10.44340 1208.8652      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 11      16 BE2076336-24 10.44360 1208.4799      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  7       3 BE2054227-24 10.47160 1206.2554      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  2       3 BE2087829-24 10.41020 1205.7308      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         05-04-25 * Los  : 09.00             S:0303 * 
* Diest                    * 317 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  6       4 BE2054204-24 10.47200 1205.5062      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 21  4       5 BE5036014-24 10.49340 1204.8281      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 26 19      17 BE2054532-24 10.45000 1203.8762      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 14  1       4 BE2054372-24 10.43480 1203.7187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 15       5 BE2054288-24 10.47320 1203.2641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  1  125004 BE2054465-24 10.43540 1203.1184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 15       8 BE2054620-24 10.43160 1202.4984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18  8       9 BE2019815-24 10.41230 1202.2094      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 14  7       5 BE2054414-24 10.43560 1202.1745      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 16       6 BE2108609-24 10.47420 1201.4020      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 MONETTE FRANK        DIEST      2 18 14      10 BE2019908-24 10.41280 1201.2221      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST      1 16  8      10 BE6181479-24 10.41330 1200.6105      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 14       7 BE2054257-24 10.47470 1200.4732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 14 12       6 BE2054305-24 10.44090 1199.6735      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 21  2       6 BE5036005-24 10.50040 1199.3549      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  6  4  128952 BE2055029-24 10.47330 1198.9958      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 14 14       7 BE2054319-24 10.44140 1198.7144      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24  8       8 BE2054233-24 10.48090 1196.4031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 28       9 BE2054626-24 10.43540 1195.1684      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 13      10 BE5036168-24 10.43550 1194.9767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 11      11 BE2073783-24 10.43560 1194.7851      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30  6      12 BE2054685-24 10.43580 1194.4021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 97 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 24      13 BE2054662-24 10.43580 1194.4021      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 99 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 10      14 BE2054718-24 10.44000 1194.0192      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 15  9       7 BE2088908-24 10.43450 1193.2723      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 RODEN KAREL          DEURNE     2 24 17       9 BE2054243-24 10.48290 1192.7270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 DEWINTER MAURITS     MELDERT    2  9  2  128046 BE5046223-24 10.47300 1191.1256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 30 22      15 BE2054652-24 10.44170 1190.7751      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 GEUKENS-BAUER        PAAL       1 21 10       7 BE5036059-24 10.50520 1190.7005      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 14  2  128046 BE5071542-24 10.47400 1189.2817      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  5       2 BE2054498-24 10.45140 1187.8746      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


